
Devika Agencies
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SIVAKASI

Whatsapp number: 6383515558, Mobile number: 6383515558

Discount upto 85% offer! Hurry Up....

S.NO PRODUCT NAME MRP PRICE
(RS)

DISCOUNT
PRICE (RS) QTY TOTAL

ONE SOUND CRACKERS (85%)

1 31/2" Laxmi (1 Pkt) 85 12.75

2 4" Laxmi (1 Pkt) 115 17.25

3 4" Gold Laxmi (1 Pkt) 250 37.5

4 4" Deluxe Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 175 26.25

5 5" Deluxe Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 320 48

6 23/4" Kuruvi (1 Pkt) 55 8.25

7 6" Jalli Kattu (1 Pkt) 430 64.5

8 6" Deluxe Jalli Kattu (1 Pkt) 400 60

9 Bagubali (1 Pkt) 350 52.5

10 Kumki (1 Pkt) 310 46.5

FLOWER POTS (85%)

11 Flower Pot Small (1 Box) 290 43.5

12 Flower Pot Spl (1 Box) 500 75

13 Flower Pot Asoka (1 Box) 620 93

14 Color Koti (10Pcs) (1 Box) 1200 180

GROUND CHAKKAR (85%)

15 Ground Chakkar Spl (1 Box) 350 52.5

16 Ground Chakkar Big (10Pcs) (1 Box) 290 43.5

17 Ground Chakkar deluxe (1 Box) 930 139.5

18 Ground Chakkar Spinner SPL (1 Box) 1350 202.5

19 Disco Wheel (1 Box) 550 82.5
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20 Whistling Wheel (1 Box) 730 109.5

TWINKLING STAR (85%)

21 11/2" Twinkling Star (1 Box) 200 30

22 4" Twinkling Star (1 Box) 400 60

ROCKETS (85%)

23 Lunik Rocket (1 Box) 835 125.25

24 2 Sound Rocket (1 Box) 1000 150

25 3 Sound Rocket (1 Box) 1100 165

BOMB SPECIAL (85%)

26 Bullet Bombs (1 Box) 290 43.5

27 Hydro Bomb (1 Box) 500 75

28 Tanker Bombs (1 Box) 730 109.5

29 Commando Bomb 1k, 2k,3k (1 Box) 1100 165

30 Digital Bomb (1 Box) 1640 246

31 Dts Bomb (1 Box) 1700 255

BIJILI CRACKERS (85%)

32 Red Bijili 100's (1 Pkt) 300 45

33 Stripped Bijili 100's (1 Pkt) 350 52.5

REPEATING SHOT (0%)

34 7 Shot (1 Box) 80 80

35 12 Shot (1 Box) 205 205

36 30 Shot Multicolour (1 Box) 410 410

37 60 Shot Multicolour (1 Box) 820 820

38 120 Shot Multicolour (1 Box) 1640 1640

39 25 Shot Rider (1 Box) 300 300

PAPER BOMB (0%)

40 Papaer Bomb 1/4kg (1 Box) 80 80

41 Papaer Bomb 1/2kg (1 Box) 160 160

42 Papaer Bomb 1 kg (1 Box) 320 320
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43 Magic Show kubera Money (1 Box) 400 400

PENCIL (85%)

44 Colour Smoke (1 Box) 1200 180

45 Selfi Stick (1 Box) 950 142.5

46 Double Blast Gun (2Pce) (1 Box) 1600 240

47 Spicy Star (1 Box) 650 97.5

FOUNTAIN (85%)

48 Disco Shower (5pcs) (1 Box) 700 105

49 Pop Corn (1 Box) 700 105

50 Wonder Star (1 Box) 1000 150

51 Rock Star (1 Box) 1000 150

52 Peacock 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

53 Cock Fight 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

54 Ultra Voltage 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

55 Pride Popcorn 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

56 Lollipops Fountain 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

57 Mojito 2pcs (1 Box) 1400 210

58 Golden Star (1 Box) 700 105

59 Colour Rain (1 Box) 700 105

60 White Star (1 Box) 700 105

61 Red Apple 5pcs (1 Box) 1500 225

62 Tooty Frooties (5pcs) (1 Box) 1500 225

63 Mr.Big (5pcs) (1 Box) 1500 225

64 Carnival Foundation (5pcs) (1 Box) 1500 225

65 Bigan Music (5pcs) (1 Box) 1500 225

66 Party Time 5pcs (1 Box) 1500 225

67 Water Queen (1 Box) 1520 228

68 Photo Fancy (1 Box) 330 49.5

69 Laddu Foundation (1 Box) 3500 525
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70 Tim Tim Big Gold (5pcs) (1 Box) 1900 285

71 Coco-Cola Tin (1 Box) 900 135

72 Limca Juice Tin (1 Box) 900 135

73 Kingster Tin (1 Box) 900 135

74 Lemon Juice Tin (1 Box) 900 135

CHILDREN SPECIAL (85%)

75 Peacock Small (1 Box) 1700 255

76 Bada Peacock (1 Box) 3000 450

77 Stone (1 Box) 90 13.5

78 Snake Tablet (1 Box) 70 10.5

79 Militry Bomb (1 Box) 300 45

80 Lolly Pops (1 Box) 1300 195

81 Roll Cap (1 Box) 700 105

82 Emu Egg (1 Box) 1800 270

83 Bubg Gun 5pcs (1 Box) 1350 202.5

84 Straw Berry (1 Box) 1000 150

85 I Cone (2pcs) (1 Box) 2000 300

86 Old is Gold (25pcs) (1 Box) 1300 195

87 Siren (3pcs) (1 Box) 2000 300

88 Dron (1 Box) 1350 202.5

89 Helicopter (1 Box) 1200 180

90 Photo Flash (1 Box) 1220 183

91 Bad Boy Music (1 Box) 730 109.5

92 Gunga Jamuna 5pcs (1 Box) 600 90

SPARKLERS (85%)

93 7cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 60 9

94 7cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 80 12

95 10cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 110 16.5

96 10cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 160 24
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97 12cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 200 30

98 12cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 220 33

99 12cm Green Sparklers (1 Box) 250 37.5

100 15cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 300 45

101 15cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 320 48

102 15cm Green Sparklers (1 Box) 335 50.25

103 30cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 370 55.5

104 30cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 375 56.25

105 30cm Green Sparklers (1 Box) 390 58.5

106 50cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 1330 199.5

107 50cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 1500 225

108 Lovely Heart Sparkling (4in1) (1 Box) 1600 240

109 Umbrella Sparkling (1 Box) 1800 270

FANCY NOVELTIES (0%)

110 2" Facny(single pcs) (1 Box) 120 120

111 21/2 Facny(double ball) (1 Box) 300 300

112 31/2" Facny(single) (1 Box) 450 450

113 4" Fancy(single) (1 Box) 600 600

114 31/2 Fancy(double) (1 Box) 550 550

115 5" Fancy(3pcs) (1 Box) 1300 1300

116 51/2 Thor Fancy(3pcs) (1 Box) 1350 1350

117 6" Fancy (1 Box) 1400 1400

118 Jack Sparrow(3pcs) (1 Box) 300 300

119 12 Step Fancy (1 Box) 500 500

120 World' war (1) 800 800

NEW ARRIVALS - 2025 (Net Rate) (0%)

121 Golden Duck (1 Box) 300 300

122 Travel Bus (1 Box) 250 250

123 Metro Train (1 Box) 250 250
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124 Alto Car (1 Box) 250 250

125 Bat & Ball (1 Box) 220 220

126 Sword (1 Box) 200 200

127 Hunuman Gatha (1 Box) 250 250

128 Guitar (1 Box) 250 250

129 I Phone (1 Box) 250 250

GIFT BOXES (Net Rate) (0%)

130 20 Item (1 Box) 360 360

131 30 Item (1 Box) 540 540

132 40 Item (1 Box) 670 670

133 50 Item (1 Box) 1100 1100

134 60 Item (1 Box) 1400 1400


